
Event 1   -     F l i e g e   Z i e l / Fly Accuracy

4. WM Qualifikation

27.06.2015 in Saalfeld/Saale

AJW
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

80 04:311 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldenslebe14

55 04:062 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghus13

AJM
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

90 03:411 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz17

85 03:392 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslust20

75 03:503 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldenslebe16

65 02:144 Nostitz, Thomas ASG Ford Köln19

60 03:445 Müller, Etienne TG Westewitz21

45 04:166 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern18

LD
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

95 03:151 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal1

90 04:362 Strauch, Natalie KAV Haldenslebe2

85 03:063 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz3

LH
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

100 01:321 Demmin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedrich12

100 02:182 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg10

100 02:233 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal4

100 02:324 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV8

100 02:365 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldenslebe9

100 02:566 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal5

100 03:567 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden6

95 02:428 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghus22

90 02:299 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln7
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Event 2   -   F l i e g e   W e i t   E i n h a n d / Fly Distance Single Handed

4. WM Qualifikation

27.06.2015 in Saalfeld/Saale

AJW
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 40,14 36,80 76,94 /14

2 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghuse 34,77 32,31 67,08 /13

AJM
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleben 51,53 48,90 100,43 /16

2 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz 45,29 43,81 89,10 /17

3 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 43,16 42,18 85,34 /18

4 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslust 43,04 42,34 85,38 /20

5 Nostitz, Thomas ASG Ford Köln 37,04 35,29 72,33 /19

6 Müller, Etienne TG Westewitz 35,68 34,78 70,46 /21

LD
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Strauch, Natalie KAV Haldensleben 43,05 41,22 84,27 /2

2 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 42,02 41,20 83,22 /1

3 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 40,08 39,28 79,36 /3

LH
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 57,12 56,81 113,93 /9

2 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 56,98 56,53 113,51 /7

3 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden 54,84 54,84 109,68 /6

4 Demmin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedrichsf 54,73 53,97 108,70 /12

5 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 53,03 49,13 102,16 /4

6 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 52,88 50,24 103,12 /8

7 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghuse 51,92 49,77 101,69 /22

8 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 51,32 51,04 102,36 /5

9 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 50,95 48,59 99,54 /10
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Event 3 - G e w i c h t    P r ä z i s i o n / Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target

4. WM Qualifikation

27.06.2015 in Saalfeld/Saale

AJW
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 92 02:5514

2 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 72 02:4313

AJM
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz 96 02:1817

2 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleben 90 02:3116

3 Müller, Etienne TG Westewitz 86 02:4821

4 Nostitz, Thomas ASG Ford Köln 82 02:1419

5 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 82 03:4518

6 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslust 76 02:2720

LD
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 94 02:193

2 Strauch, Natalie KAV Haldensleben 90 02:282

3 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 66 03:121

LH
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 100 02:554

2 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 100 03:118

3 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 100 03:215

4 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 98 02:169

5 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 98 02:2410

6 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 96 01:577

7 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 96 02:4422

8 Demmin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedrichsfeld 92 01:3812

9 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden 90 03:306
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Event 4   -   G e w i c h t   Z i e l  /  Spinning Accuracy

4. WM Qualifikation

27.06.2015 in Saalfeld/Saale

AJW
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldenslebe 90 04:1014

2 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghus 70 04:0813

AJM
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldenslebe 90 04:3716

2 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslust 85 04:1420

3 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz 80 04:3517

4 Nostitz, Thomas ASG Ford Köln 75 04:5619

5 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 65 04:2318

6 Müller, Etienne TG Westewitz 65 04:5921

LD
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 90 03:461

2 Strauch, Natalie KAV Haldenslebe 80 04:092

3 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 80 04:543

LH
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 100 03:074

2 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 100 03:5710

3 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 100 04:048

4 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 100 04:495

5 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldenslebe 95 03:219

6 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden 95 05:546

7 Demmin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedrichs 90 02:4212

8 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghus 90 04:0822

9 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 65 03:397
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Event 5 -    Gewicht Weit Einhand / Spinning Distance Single Handed

4. WM Qualifikation

27.06.2015 in Saalfeld/Saale

AJW
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 52,02 78,03014

2 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 51,35 77,02513

AJM
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Müller, Etienne TG Westewitz 62,15 93,22521

2 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz 59,44 89,16017

3 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslust 59,38 89,07020

4 Nostitz, Thomas ASG Ford Köln 51,72 77,58019

5 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleben 49,50 74,25016

6 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 0,00 0,00018

LD
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Strauch, Natalie KAV Haldensleben 67,44 101,1602

2 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 59,61 89,4153

3 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 52,72 79,0801

LH
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 68,67 103,00522

2 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 68,49 102,7355

3 Demmin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 67,86 101,79012

4 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 67,29 100,9354

5 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden 67,13 100,6956

6 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 65,10 97,65010

7 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 63,78 95,6708

8 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 63,21 94,8159

9 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 62,61 93,9157

 ©  Heike Lipp 27.06.2015 16:07:29Version Final 2013.03



F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

4. WM Qualifikation

27.06.2015 in Saalfeld/Saale

AJW
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 416,970 80 40,14 36,80/ 92 90 52,0214

2 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 341,105 55 34,77 32,31/ 72 70 51,3513

AJM
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz 444,260 90 45,29 43,81/ 96 80 59,4417

2 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleben 429,680 75 51,53 48,90/ 90 90 49,5016

3 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslust 420,450 85 43,04 42,34/ 76 85 59,3820

4 Müller, Etienne TG Westewitz 374,685 60 35,68 34,78/ 86 65 62,1521

5 Nostitz, Thomas ASG Ford Köln 371,910 65 37,04 35,29/ 82 75 51,7219

6 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 277,340 45 43,16 42,18/ 82 65 0,0018

LD
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Strauch, Natalie KAV Haldensleben 445,430 90 43,05 41,22/ 90 80 67,442

2 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 427,775 85 40,08 39,28/ 94 80 59,613

3 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 413,300 95 42,02 41,20/ 66 90 52,721

LH
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 505,095 100 51,32 51,04/ 100 100 68,495

2 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 503,095 100 53,03 49,13/ 100 100 67,294

3 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 501,745 100 57,12 56,81/ 98 95 63,219

4 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 498,790 100 52,88 50,24/ 100 100 63,788

5 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden 495,375 100 54,84 54,84/ 90 95 67,136

6 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 495,190 100 50,95 48,59/ 98 100 65,1010

7 Demmin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 492,490 100 54,73 53,97/ 92 90 67,8612

8 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 485,695 95 51,92 49,77/ 96 90 68,6722

9 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 458,425 90 56,98 56,53/ 96 65 62,617
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Event 6  - F l i e g e   W e i t   Z w e i h a n d / Fly Distance Double Handed

4. WM Qualifikation

27.06.2015 in Saalfeld/Saale

AJM
Name Nation / ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm           m
Final

mSt-No.

1 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz 62,34 61,22 123,56 /17

2 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 55,01 54,15 109,16 /18

LH
Name Nation / ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm           m
Final

mSt-No.

1 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 76,30 73,12 149,42 /7

2 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden 75,65 75,32 150,97 /6

3 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 74,84 71,11 145,95 /9

4 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 73,57 68,48 142,05 /5

5 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 73,04 67,06 140,10 /4

6 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 68,53 66,92 135,45 /8

7 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 67,97 67,08 135,05 /22

8 Demmin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 64,55 61,08 125,63 /12

9 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 64,18 64,11 128,29 /10
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Event 7 - Gewicht Weit Zweihand / Spinning Distance Double Handed

4. WM Qualifikation

27.06.2015 in Saalfeld/Saale

AJM
m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation / ClubRank

Final  

mSt-No.

1 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 98,80 148,20018

2 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz 88,96 133,44017

LH
m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation / ClubRank

Final  

mSt-No.

1 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 106,18 159,2704

2 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 101,51 152,2655

3 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 99,93 149,8959

4 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 98,90 148,35010

5 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 98,58 147,8708

6 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden 97,91 146,8656

7 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 95,78 143,67022

8 Demmin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 94,31 141,46512

9 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 94,30 141,4507

 ©  Heike Lipp 27.06.2015 16:08:17Version Final 2013.03



S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

4. WM Qualifikation

27.06.2015 in Saalfeld/Saale

AJM
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz /701,260 444,260 62,34 61,22 88,9617

2 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern /534,700 277,340 55,01 54,15 98,8018

LH
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal /802,465 503,095 73,04 67,06 106,184

2 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal /799,410 505,095 73,57 68,48 101,515

3 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleb /797,590 501,745 74,84 71,11 99,939

4 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden /793,210 495,375 75,65 75,32 97,916

5 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV /782,110 498,790 68,53 66,92 98,588

6 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg /771,830 495,190 64,18 64,11 98,9010

7 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghu /764,415 485,695 67,97 67,08 95,7822

8 Demmin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedric /759,585 492,490 64,55 61,08 94,3112

9 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln /749,295 458,425 76,30 73,12 94,307
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Event 8   -  M u l t i   Z i e l / Multiplier Accuracy

4. WM Qualifikation

27.06.2015 in Saalfeld/Saale

LD
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St-No

1 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 75 05:451

2 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 55 06:043

3 Strauch, Natalie KAV Haldensleben 35 05:422

LH
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St-No

1 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 90 04:028

2 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 90 04:239

3 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 90 04:3522

4 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 90 06:595

5 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 80 06:2410

6 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 75 03:524

7 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 60 06:087
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Event 9  -   M u l t i   W e i t / Multiplier Distance Double Handed

4. WM Qualifikation

27.06.2015 in Saalfeld/Saale

LD
m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation / ClubRank

Finale

mSt-No

1 Strauch, Natalie KAV Haldensleben 79,82 119,7302

2 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 75,81 113,7151

3 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 0,00 0,0003

LH
m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation / ClubRank

Finale

mSt-No

1 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 100,55 150,8254

2 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 97,96 146,9405

3 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 96,89 145,33522

4 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 95,29 142,9358

5 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 94,58 141,8707

6 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 94,48 141,7209

7 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 91,87 137,80510

 ©  Heike Lipp 27.06.2015 16:09:02Version Final 2013.03



A l l r o u n d

4. WM Qualifikation

27.06.2015 in Saalfeld/Saale

LD
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Stein, Janet RV Fuhnetal 602,015 413,300 75 75,811

2 Strauch, Natalie KAV Haldensleben 600,160 445,430 35 79,822

3 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 482,775 427,775 55 0,003

LH
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 1.036,350 799,410 90 97,965

2 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 1.029,310 797,590 90 94,489

3 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 1.028,290 802,465 75 100,554

4 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 1.015,045 782,110 90 95,298

5 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 999,750 764,415 90 96,8922

6 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 989,635 771,830 80 91,8710

7 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 951,165 749,295 60 94,587
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